CO
ND
EN
SE
RS
PAGE 60
RED DOT UNITS
R-4500 SPECIFICATIONS

(2 required
per unit)
R-9720 SERIES SYSTEM ORDERING GUIDE
R-9720-3P 12 VDC w/ In-Line Drier	 R-134a Compatible
R-9720-3-24P 24 VDC w/ In-Line Drier	 R-134a Compatible
R-9720 Series OPTIONS:
Condenser  Mount Bracket
77R9020
R-9720 Series
Remote Mount Condenser
CONSTRUCTION • MINING •
AGRICULTURE
The R-9720 is the most versatile and well built remote
mount condenser available. A unique design allows
for installation on top of a horizontal surface or hung
below a roof or floor panel. This change is accomp-
lished easily by changing two hose connectors. Suitable for use in off road applications, medium
duty trucks, or specialty vehicles where a radiator mount or roof-top condenser cannot be used.
R-9720-3P
Hose Assembly R-9720
For mounting the R-9720 inverted
order hose No. RD-2-2655-13P
Red Dot Corporation PO Box 88790, Seattle, WA 98138  (425) 251-6897   Fax (425) 251-3934
RD-4-4127-0 REV A For Reference Only.  Subject to change without notice Page 1 of 2
Remote Mount Condenser
Models R-9720-0 R-9720–1
R-9720–2 & R-9720-3
SERVICE PARTS LIST
Red Dot Corporation PO Box 88790, Seattle, WA 98138  (425) 251-6897   Fax (425) 251-3934
RD-4-4127-0 REV A For Reference Only.  Subject to change without notice Page 2 of 2
A.  MODEL R-9720-1 ONLY 12V
B.  MODEL R-9720-1-24 ONLY 24V
C.  MODEL R-9720-3 ONLY 12V
D.  MODEL R-9720-3-24 ONLY 24V
E.  PART OF RD-11-0076 RECEIVER DRIER KIT PURCHASED SEPARATELY FOR USE WITH -1 AND -1-24
MODELS
F.  TO USE IN OPTIONAL MOUNTING LOCATIONS - NOT SHOWN
ITEM NOTE PART NO. DESCRIPTION CAT. NO. ITEM NOTE PART NO. DESCRIPTION CAT. NO.
1 RD-4-4058-0 HOUSING ASSY 17 CDF RD-2-1783-8.60 HOSE ASSY - FREON #6
2 RD-4-4069-1 CONDENSER ASSY 18 CDF RD-2-1785-8.60 HOSE ASSY- FREON #6
3 AC RD-5-5120-0 MOTOR(12V) 73R0512 19 RD-4-4073-0 BRACKET ASSY
4 BD RD-5-5120-24 MOTOR(24V) 73R0514 20 RD-4-4073-1 BRACKET ASSY
5 RD-4-3508-0 FAN 73R8100 21 RD-4-4266-0 MOUNT ASSY - MOTOR
6 RD-5-4216-0 DIODE 71R1900 22 RD-3-4410-0 RETAINER (MOTOR)
7 RD-4-3804-0 FITTING BRACKET ASSY 23 CDE RD-5-4640-0 BINARY SWITCH ASSY
8 RD-5-3894-1 GUARD-FAN 24 CD RD-5-6671-0 RECEIVER DRIER
9 AB RD-5-4400-0 CLAMP-DBL HOSE SUPP 70R 5770 25 CD RD-5-4903-0 MOISTURE INDICATOR
10 CD RD-5-4666-0 CLAMP-SINGLE HOSE 70R5708 26 CD RD-4-4290-0 BRACKET ASSY- DRIER
11 CE RD-5-6690-0 RELAY- 12V 71R1902 27 E RD-5-3843-0 RECEIVER DRIER 74R2566
12 DE RD-5-6693-0 RELAY - 24V 71R1904 28 E RD-4-4313-1 BRACKET - DRIER
13 RD-2-1659-26 HOSE - FREON #6 TO #8 29 E RD-4-4312-0 #6 TUBE ASSY
14 AB RD-2-0815-26.50 HOSE ASSY - FREON #6 30 E RD-4-4312-1 #6 TUBE ASSY
15 CD RD-2-1784-12 HOSE ASSY - FREON #6 31 E RD-2-1727-26.50 HOSE ASSY - FREON #6
16 CD RD-2-0815-8.50 HOSE ASSY - FREON #6
Red Dot Corporation PO Box 88790, Seattle, WA 98138  (425) 251-6897   Fax (425) 251-3934
RD-4-5113-0 REV A For Reference Only.  Subject to change without notice Page 1 of 1
Remote Mount Condenser
Models R-9720-4
& R-9720-5
SERVICE PARTS LIST
ITEM NOTE PART NO. DESCRIPTION CAT. NO. ITEM NOTE PART NO. DESCRIPTION CAT. NO.
1 RD-4-4952-0 HOUSING ASSY 14 RD-4-4073-1 BRACKET ASSY